3  446.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS  825 620520 PCS  7.00  5726.64 477.22

6
 4  392.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS  725 620520 PCS  7.00  2516.64 419.44

9
 5  432.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS   799 620520 PCS  7.00  4160.16 462.24

53
 6  355.00 5SHIRT STORY 620520 PCS  7.00  20132.05 379.85

36818.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

EIGHTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

876.63

876.63

86.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.